GUJARAT TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

LIST OF DEANS AND ASSOCIATE DEANS

1|Dr. Rajul K Gajjar

[Master & PhD |--

2[Dr. Rupesh P Vasani Engineering  [rupeshvasani@yahoo.co.uk

3|Dr. Dharmesh J Shah  |Engineering |djshah@ieee.org / principal@l]cit.org

4[Dr. Sachin Parikh Engineering  |sachinparikh@hotmail.com

5|Dr. KN Mistry Engineering  |kishore.mistry@scet.ac.in

6|Prof. Bhushan Trivedi  |[MCA bhtrivedi@yahoo.com / bhtrivedi@gmail.com
7|Dr. Sanjay M Shah MCA prof_smshah@yahoo.com

8|Prof. V R Rathod MCA profvrr@yahoo.com

9|Dr. S K Vijj MCA svit_vasadgen@rediffmail.com

10[Mr. Ashutosh K Patel Asso Dean ashutech.asp@gmail.com / tpogpa@gmail.com

11]|Mr. Indrajit N Patel

Asso Dean inpatel34@gmail.com

12|Mr. Dilip H Ahir

Asso Dean dilip_ahir2001@yahoo.com

13|Mr. Atul Shantilal Shah |Asso Dean asshah97@rediffmail.com

14[Ms. Shital Shah

Asso Dean jaytushil@yahoo.co.in

15|Dr. B N Suhagia Pharmacy bnsuhagia@rediffmail.com
16|Dr. Tejal R Gandhi Pharmacy gandhi.tejal@hotmail.com
17|Dr. J R Chavda Pharmacy principalpharmacy@rediffmail.com

18|Dr. C N Patel

Pharmacy drcnpatel2000@yahoo.co.in /drcnpatel@sspcmsn.org

19{Mr. D R Shah

Pharmacy dinesh22180@yahoo.com

20|Dr. S O Junare MBA director_mbanicm@yahoo.com
21|Dr. Chinnam Reddy MBA screddy07@gmail.com
22|Dr. P G K Murthy MBA pgkmurthy2@gmail.com




